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331 215 201 202

225 248 214 114

250 101 212 200

252 251 205 332

236 105 204 228

245 305 218

102 219 110 213

211 207 244

209 253 119

246 243 306

C

BERRUEZO ARAGÓN, Antonio SÁNCHEZ LEÓN, Francisco

 DELEGADO.  COMPLETAN RECORRIDOASISTENCIAS

DOMINGO MARIN BERDONES

GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ, Francisco LÓPEZ UCEDA, Antonio RUIZ GONZÁLEZ, Bernardo

MARÍN BERDONES, Domingo RUIZ GONZÁLEZ, Francisco

C

MOLINA SIMÓN, José

MERCADO VILCHEZ, Ramón

ABRIL SÁNCHEZ, Arturo

RUIZ POZO, JoséALONSO SÁNCHEZ, Salvador GUIJARO MORENO, Emilio

CALVO SOLANA, Francisco J.

SÁNCHEZ MUÑOZ, Francisco

VILLOSLADA SEGOVIA, Jose F.

NUÑEZ GAMERO, José

GARVÍN SERRANO, Alfredo LÓPEZ QUIRANTES, Antonio RIVAS RUZAFA, Pablo

JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA, Wenceslao MORALES VISERA, Ana IsabelCAMARERO HERNANZ, Jorge

FERNÁNDEZ TORRES, Juan I.

C

DÍAZ GARCÍA, Nicolás LEÓN SÁNCHEZ, Francisco

C

GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, Fernando

JALDO GONZÁLEZ, Manuel

31 de enero de 2013

LOBATO MORENO, Juan Jesús RIVAS MORENTE, Juan A.

SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, AntonioJIMÉNEZ DENGRA, Miguel A. MORALES ARCAS, Juan

JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Marco

C

MUÑOZ GARRIDO, Miguel A.DE PINEDO GARCÍA, Luis

Tocón-La Peza

Club Ciclista C.O.A.A.T. - Granada

ABRIL RUIZ, Kike


